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CHAMBER MUSIC IN NEWFOUNDLAND
Pre-Festival Events
Friday, June 23, 8:00 PM Thursday, August 3, 12:30 PM
St. John’s Day Concert with Duo Concertante Prelude Concert featuring Tuckamore alumna, cellist Heather Tuach
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk” St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk”
Admission: FREE Admission: FREE
Tuckamore Talks
Wednesday, June 21, 7:00 PM Wednesday, July 12, 7:00 PM
Nature’s Music with Joe Argentino Borrowed Music with Joe Argentino
Rocket Room, 272 Water Street MUN Botanical Garden, 306 Mount Scio Road

Admission: FREE Admission: FREE



Monday, Aug. 7 Friday, Aug. 11 Saturday, Aug. 12 Sunday, Aug. 13

Piano masterclass Rolston String Quartet Children’s Concert
with André Masterclass with the Rolston String
Laplante Quartet

| Admission: FREE Admission: FREE | | Admission:FREE |

Tuesday, Aug. 8 Wednesday, Aug. 9 Thursday, Aug. 10

Opening Night:
Pianist André
Laplante

After the music:
Concert Chat and
Coffee

Admission: FREE

Body Mapping
Workshop | with
Jennifer Johnson,
Andover educator

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Admission by Donation

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Admission by Donation

7:00 PM

Behind the Music:
Pre-concert Talk with
Joe Argentino
Admission: FREE

Rolston String
Quartet in recital

7:00 PM The Rolston
Quartet, The Old
Church, Admiral’s
Cove

Admission: $33/$22

Late Night with Justin
Nurse and Jonathan
Monro

Risk Taking as a
Performer with
Jonathan Monro

Admission: FREE

A Fine Bromance,
with Tuckamore
Faculty and guest
artists

7:00 PM

Meet the Young
Composers
Suncor Energy Hall
Admission: FREE

Young Artists at Play

Community
masterclass with
Nancy Dahn, Tim
Steeves and
Vernon Regehr

Admission: FREE

Admission:
General $33,

Student/Senior $22

Admission: FREE

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission:

General $15,
Student/Senior $10




Monday, Aug. 14

Tuesday, Aug. 15

Wednesday, Aug. 16

After the music:
Concert Chat and
Coffee

Thursday, Aug. 17

Friday, Aug. 18

Saturday, Aug. 19

Sunday, Aug. 20

| |Admision:FREE | | | |

Open Rehearsal:
The Great War,

Words and Whimsy

Admission: Free

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Admission by Donation

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Admission by Donation

7:00 PM Luthier
Workshop, Choral
Room, MUN
School of Music
Admission: FREE

7:00 PM Behind
the Music: Pre-
concert Talk,
Suncor Energy Hall
Admission: FREE

The Great War,
Words, and
Whimsy

2:00 PM Scott St.
John Masterclass,
Suncor Energy Hall

Admission: FREE

Body Mapping
Workshop Il with
Jennifer Johnson,
Andover educator

2:00 PM Sharon Wei
Masterclass, Suncor
Energy Hall

Admission: FREE

Late Night with
Christopher Hall

7:00 PM Behind the
Music: Pre-concert

Talk, Suncor Energy
Hall

Admission: FREE

Mighty Masterpieces
with Tuckamore
Faculty and Guest
Artists

Young Artists
Concert

Festival Finale with
the Young Artists

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission: FREE

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission by
Donation

Admission:
General $15,
Student/Senior $10




